Beach Bistro Menu
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Sarasota Keys, 6600 Gulf Dr, Holmes Beach, United States
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The menu of Beach Bistro from Holmes Beach includes 360 courses. On average the courses or drinks on the
menu cost approximately $115.8. You can view the categories on the menu below. Beach Bistro offers a unique
and unforgettable dining experience perfect for special occasions. The service is exceptional, with
knowledgeable and friendly staff that ensure a top-tier meal. The atmosphere is classic and lovely, especially
when dining on the soft sand with blankets provided for comfort. The food is the star of the show, with every
course expertly prepared and delicious. The restaurant offers beautiful sunset views, a great selection of drinks,
and outstanding service. Overall, Beach Bistro is an opulent and romantic beachfront destination that is well
worth the splurge for an incredible dining experience.
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Soups

TOMATO SOUP

Sandwiches

SHRIMP PO BOY $21.0

Side Dishes

GRILLED ASPARAGUS $16.0

Drinks

DRINKS

Sauces
BBQ

Dessert
BLUEBERRY PIE

Spirits

REMY MARTIN VSOP $20.0

Pizza Gro - @ 30Cm

RAW $26.0

Entree

SHORT RIB BOURGUIGNON $45.0

Small Plates

LOBSTER ESCARGOT $29.0

Bubbles

DESIDERIO JEIO PROSECCO

ITALY $38.0

South Africa

MERITAGE BABYLONSTOREN

BABEL 15 $36.0

Italian Specialties

FOCACCIA

Happy Endings

BISTRO DESSERT OFFERINGS

Brandy & Cognac

COURVOISIER XO $40.0

Champagne & Sparkling
Wine

LAURENT PERRIER GRAND

SIECLE $150.0

Appetizers Dinner

SCALLOP PAN ROAST $34.0

Big Zalads

THE CAESAR SALAD $18.0

Cognac & Armagnac
MARTELL CORDON BLEU $30.0

Light Fare

GRAVLAX CARPACCIO $24.0

Vins & Champagne

DELAMOTTE BRUT $105.0
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Non Vintage

LAURENT PERRIER BRUT $80.0
White Dessert Wines
HARVEY'S BRISTOL CREAM

SHERRY $10.0
Cognac And Other Fine
Cordials

REMY XO $40.0

Ports, Madeira & Sherries

DRY SACK SHERRY $10.0
Appetizer Menu
ARTISANAL CHEESES $24.0

Voor Bij De Koffie

CALVADOS BUSNEL $15.0
From The Streets Of Old
Ybor

THE REAL GROUPER SANDWICH $27.0

Beginnings & Greens

ONE HELLUVA SOUP BISTRO BLUE
TOMATO LEGENDARY

Cocktails De Maison

CLASSIC MANHATTAN

Parkers' Signature
Cocktails

BEE'S KNEES

Bottled Bubbles

KRUG GRAND CUVEE $240.0

Shoot your shot

CHEEKY $27.0

Restaurant Category

STEAKHOUSE

Uncategorized

DUCKLING LEG CONFIT

Bubbly

BRUT - MIRABELLE BY
SCHRAMSBERG - CALIFORNIA

PROSECCO - DESIDERIO JEIO -
ITALY

$17.0

$11.0

Cognacs & Armagnacs

CASTAREDE ARMAGNAC $20.0

FRANCIS DARROZE 1970 BAS
DOMAINE DE POUNON $50.0
ARMAGNAC

Bistro Vegetable
Introductions Or Clever

Asides

OYSTER MUSHROOMS ON FARRO $16.0
PRINCELY POTATOES $16.0
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Pinot Noir - Williams
Selyem — Single
Vineyards 2006

VISTA VERDE VINEYARD SAN

BENITO COUNTY $145.0
WEIR VINEYARD YORKVILLE
HIGHLANDS $145.0
Starters

WINTER BEET SALAD $16.0

FLORIBBEAN GROUPER

VEGETARIAN INDULGENCES WHIMSICAL
SELECTIONS

The Caesar Salad

CANAJUNIZED
CAESAR AFTER CLEOPATRA
BACON N' BLUE

Grappa, Eau De Vie &
Special Liqueur

POIR WILLIAMS, PEAR $18.0
GRAPPA DI MONTALCINO, BANFI  $10.0
CHARTREUSE, V.E.P,, L. GARNIER $25.0

Dessert Wines

ESSENSIA ANDREW QUADY MADERA,
CALIFORNIA

ELYSIUM ANDREW QUADY MADERA,
CALIFORNIA

ROYAL TOKAJI HUNGARY
ICE WINE INNISKILLIN NIAGARA VIDAL

i [}
Bordeaux

CHATEAU LONGUEVILLE BARON
DE PICHON LONGUEVILLE 06

CHATEAU GRAND PUY DUCASSE
PAUILLAC 09

CHATEAU TALBOT GRAND CRU
SAINT JULIEN 12

CHATEAU RAUZAN SEGLA
SEGLA BORDEAUX 09

$300.0
$170.0
$125.0

$200.0

Sparkling Wine

SCHRAMSBERG MIRABELLE
BRUT CA

IRON HORSE BRUT RUSSIAN
RIVER VALLEY, CA

VILARNAU BRUT RESERVA CAVA
SPAIN

CONO SUR BRUT BIO BIO VALLEY,
CHILE

$55.0
$65.0
$36.0

$36.0

Cognac

COURVOISIER VSOP $20.0
COURVOISIER NAPOLEON $20.0
MARTELL VS $12.0
MARTELL VSOP $20.0

Cocktails

THE TONY JACKLIN
CELEBRATORY MARTINI
LEMONGRASS CAIPIRINHA
PERSEPHONE'S KISS
DARK AND STORMIER

Champagne

MARCEL MARTIN TETE DE CUVEE

BRUT CREMANTE DE LOIRE $62.0
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BILLECART SALMON BLANC DE

BLANCS $100.0
POL ROGER SIR WINSTON $400.0
CHURCHILL 99 EPERNAY '
BOLLINGER ROSE LA GRANDE

ANNEE 04 $350.0
VEUVE CLICQUOT LA GRANDE $260.0
DAME BRUT REIMS '
Burgundy

NUITS SAINT GEORGES MASON $130.0
AMBROISE 10 :
GEVREY'CI:IAMBERTIN PREMIER $150.0
CRU FREDERIC MAGNIEN 14 :
VOSNE ROMANEE BOUCHARD $250.0
PERE FILS 12 :
POMMARD DOMAINE LUCIEN $180.0
BOILLOT FILS 13 ’
ECHEZEAUX DOMAINE DE LA

ROMANEE CONTI 14 $1,100.0
South America

MALBEC TINTO NEGRO $48.0
MENDOZA, ARGENTINA 14 '
MALBEC COLOME SALTA, $40.0
ARGENTINA 15 '
SYRAH MONTE'S FOLLY APALTA $120.0
VALLEY, CHILE 08 '
CABERNET FRANC ACHAVAL $50.0
FERRER MENDOZA, CHILE 15 '
MALBEC LA POSTA MENDOZA, $56.0
ARGENTINA 14 '
Rhone

CHéTEAUNEUF DU PAPE $325.0
CHATEAU DE BEAUCASTEL 10 ’
CHATEAUNEUF DU PAPE ROGER $100.0

SABON 15

CROZES HERMITAGE E. GUIGAL
13

COTES DU RHONE MISTRAL 15 $42.0

$45.0

GIGONDAS LE HAUT DES

DENTELLES 14 $60.0
VENTOUX BONPAS 15 $30.0
Introductions

ONE HELLUVA SOUP, BISTRO $14.0
BLUE TOMATO ’
BISTRO ROBERTO'S SALAD $18.0
BELLA ROMA TOMATO SALAD $18.0
LOBSTERCARGOTS $29.0
FOIE GRAS, LIFE, LIBERTY $43.0
BUTTER POACHED LOBSTER PAN $39.0
ROASTED GULF SHRIMP ’
Chardonnay
PULIGNY~MONTRACHET ALAIN

CHAVY 13 $160.0
POUILLY FUISSE LOUIS LATOUR $60.0
15

CORTON CHARLEMAGNE

GRAND CRU BONNEAU DU $325.0
MARTRAY 06

CHABLIS DROUHIN 14 $45.0
CHASSAGNE~MONTRACHET $180.0
JEAN CLAUDE RAMONET 14 :
CHABLIS 1ER CRU DOMAINE $90.0

VACORET AND FILS 14
MEURSAULT HENRI DARNAT 13  $110.0

Australia / New Zealand

SHIRAZ D 'ARENBERG DEAD
ARM 13

SHIRAZ L BLOCK PYRENEES 08 $146.0

$150.0
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SHIRAZ TWO HANDS BELLA'S

GARDEN BAROSSA 13 $130.0
CABERNET SHIRAZ PENFOLDS $80.0
BIN 389 S. AUSTRALIA 13

SHIRAZ MOLLY DOOKER BLUE $135.0
EYED BOY 14

SHIRAZ BLEND MOLLY DOOKER $165.0
ENCHANTED PATH 14

PINOT NOIR PEREGRINE $58.0
CENTRAL OTAGO, NZ 13

Ports & Sherries

GRAHAM'S VINTAGE 94 $25.0
DOW'S TAWNY 10 YEAR OLD $15.0
DOW'S TAWNY 20 YEAR OLD $20.0
DOW'S TAWNY 30 YEAR OLD $25.0
GRAHAM'S TAWNY 20 YEAR OLD $20.0
WARRE'S VINTAGE 85 $25.0
SOLERA ESPECIAL LUSTAU $15.0

Pahimeyer Wines

JAYSON RED NAPA VALLEY 2005 $86.0
JAYSON PINOT NOIR SONOMA

COAST 2006 $92.0
JAYSON CHARDONNAY NAPA 5850
VALLEY 06 .
PAHLMEYER CHARDONNAY $175.0
SONOMA COAST 2006 '
PAHLMEYER MERLOT NAPA

VALLEY 2005 $200.0
PAHLMEYER PINOT NOIR $210.0
SONOMA COAST 2006 .
PAHLMEYER RED NAPA VALLEY oo o

05

White

RIESLING - AUGUST KESSELER -

KABINETT - GERMANY $14.0

PINOT GRIGIO - CANTINA
ZACCAGNINI - BOLOGNANO, $14.0
PESCARA, ITALY

SAUVIGNON BLANC - DUCKHORN

— NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA $17.0

SAUVIGNON BLANC - ALLAN
SCOTT - MARLBOROUGH, NEW $14.0
ZEALAND

SANCERRE - VINCENT
DELAPORTE - SANCERRE, $17.0
FRANCE

DRY ROSE - ESPRIT GASSIER -
PROVENCE, FRANCE

CHARDONNAY - ALEXANDER
VALLEY VINEYARDS - SONOMA, $14.0
CALIFORNIA

CHARDONNAY - STAGS' LEAP -

$14.0

NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA $16.0
Zinfandel / Primitivo

SWISS COLINA PROULX PASO $48.0
ROBLES 15 ’
LIMERICK LANE RUSSIAN RIVER $58.0
VALLEY 14 ’
TURLEY CEDARMAN HOWELL $90.0
MOUNTAIN 14 ’
MIDNITE ESTATE PASO ROBLES $54.0
13

TRES SABORES NAPA 13 $82.0
MADRIGAL NAPA 13 $100.0
PRIMITIVO COLLIER FALLS $85.0
SONOMA 12 '

AUGUST BRIGGS CALISTOGA 13  $85.0

Ingredients Used

SEAFOOD
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CHOCOLATE
PESTO
G Dbuck
SHRIMP

CARAMEL
VEGETABLES
POTATOES

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
SOuUP
APPETIZER
ICE CREAM

LAMB
SALAD
TOSTADAS
LOBSTER
PIZZA

Featured Presentations

BISTRO BOUILLABAISSE, FAMOUS
U.S.A. PRIME BEEF TENDERLOIN

AMERICAN RANCHLANDS' RACK
OF DOMESTIC LAMB

GROUPER FLORIBBEAN, A
BISTRO ORIGINAL

GROUPER COOPER $66.0
FOOD HEAVEN
BISTRO DUCKLING TWO WAYS $49.0

BOURBON MAPLE GRILLED GULF
SHRIMP

VEGETARIAN INDULGENCES $37.0

$79.0

$56.0

$49.0

Merlot

DUCKHORN THREE PALMS
VINEYARD NAPA 13

SHAFER NAPA 14 $90.0
SWITCHBACK RIDGE NAPA 11 $110.0
GARGIULO MONEY ROAD

$160.0

RANCH NAPA 05 $120.0
CARINI ALDER SPRINGS RANCH

NAPA 02 $120.0
SELENE FREDIANI VINEYARD

NAPA 09 $110.0
PAHLMEYER NAPA 13 $150.0

MINER STAGECOACH NAPA 12 $85.0
LEONETTI CELLAR WALLA

WALLA, WA 08 $160.0
GAINEY SANTA BARBARA $42.0
COUNTY 13 ’
Spain

RIOJA GRAN RESERVA MUGA $150.0

PRADO ENEA 09
PRIORAT LA VILELLA ALTA BLACK

SLATE 14 $50.0
PRIORAT BALLAT D "IATRA 11 $90.0
CALLET AN 2 MALLORCA 14 $50.0
RIOJA SAN VINCENTE 13 $75.0
GRANACHA PARES BALTA 5850
PENEDES 12 '
BODEGAS VEGA Y SICILIATINTO 0 o
VALBUENA 5° DUERO 09 '
BODEGAS VEGA Y SICILIA UNICO o0 o
RIBERA DEL DUERO 05 :
GARNACHA ALTO MONCAYO $150.0
CAMPO DE BORJA 14 '
BOBAL FINCA SANDOVAL SIGNO oo o

10
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Red

MERITAGE - LEVIATHAN -
CALIFORNIA RED WINE

SYRAH/GRENACHE - NICHOLAS

ALLEN WINES CARTE BLANCHE -

BENNETT VALLEY, CALIFORNIA

RIOJA - LA CATEDRAL RESERVA -

LOGRONO, SPAIN

MALBEC - TINTO NEGRO -
MENDOZA, ARGENTINA

COTES DU RHONE - DOMAINE DE

FERRAND MISTRAL - RHONE,
FRANCE

MERLOT - GAINEY - SANTA YNEZ

VALLEY, CALIFORNIA

CABERNET SAUVIGNON -
ALEXANDER VALLEY VINEYARDS
- SONOMA, CALIFORNIA

ZINFANDEL - MIDNIGHT ESTATE -

PASO ROBLES, CALIFORNIA

PINOT NOIR - CRISTOM -
WILLAMETTE VALLEY, OREGON

PINOT NOIR - ARGUS - NAPA
VALLEY, CALIFORNIA

PINOT NOIR - ARCHERY SUMMIT
CUVEE - WILLAMETTE VALLEY,
OREGON

$20.0

$20.0

$15.0

$14.0

$12.0

$13.0

$14.0

$15.0

$20.0

$16.0

$20.0

Sauvignon Blanc / Pinot

Grigio
SAUV. BLANC MERRY EDWARDS
RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY 14

SAUV. BLANC EMMOLO NAPA
VALLEY 12

SAUV. BLANC SILVERADO NAPA
VALLEY 16

SAUV. BLANC BROMAN NAPA
VALLEY 13

SAUV. BLANC DUCKHORN NAPA
VALLEY 15

$85.0

$35.0

$45.0

$45.0

$52.0

SAUV. BLANC GROTH NAPA
VALLEY 15

SAUV. BLANC SAINT CLAIR
MARLBOROUGH, N.Z. 15

SAUV. BLANC ALLAN SCOTT
MARLBOROUGH, N.Z. 16

PINOT GRIGIO CANTINA
ZACCAGNINI ITALY 15

PINOT GRIGIO BRANKO COLLIO
ITALY 15

SANCERRE VINCENT DELAPORTE

FRANCE 15

Main
THE TUCKER-MCKAY SALAD
BISTRO BURRATA CAPRESE

TERRA CEIA BAY LITTLE NECK
CLAMS

WHISKEY BEER CHEESE
DUCKLING LIVER PATE
BEACHED SHRIMP COCKTAIL
BISTRO RILLETTE

ONE HELLUVA SOUP BISTRO
BLUE TOMATO

A WARMED BELLA ROMA TOMATO

SALAD

AARON WELCH'S TERRA CEIA
BAY LITTLE NECK CLAMS

LOVE ME TENDER, LOVE ME BLUE

A LITTLE SWEET TOMATO, TOO

BOURBON MAPLE GRILLED
JUMBO GULF SHRIMP

MAPLE LEAF FARMS CONFITED
DUCKLING LEG

THE SINGLE CHOP

$46.0

$45.0

$45.0

$46.0

$65.0

$60.0

$21.0
$17.0

$25.0

$14.0
$17.0
$19.0
$21.0

$14.0

$18.0

$25.0

$27.0

$24.0

$21.0

$27.0
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Esoteric Whites

FRANZ KELLER PINOT BLANC $32.0
BADEN, GER 12 '
COTES DU RHONE E. GUIGAL $38.0
RHONE, FR 13 '
GEWURZTRAMINER GUNDLACH $36.0
BUNDSCHU SONOMA, CA 16 '
RIESLING VON WINNINGS PFALZ, $35.0
GER 14 '
RIESLING MAD VIOLETS DUNDEE $45.0

HILLS, OREGON 14

RIESLING PENFOLDS BIN 51 EDEN
VALLEY, AUSTRALIA 14

RIESLING AUGUST KESSELLER

$45.0

KABINETT 14 $46.0
ALBARINO PAZO SENORANS RIAS $48.0
BAIXAS, SPAIN 15 )
ROSATO ROS ALBA VENEZIA $36.0
GIULIA, ITALY 16 ’
DRY ROSE ESPRIT GASSIER $48.0
PROVENCE, FR 16 ’
WHITE BLEND CAMINO ROCA $34.0
ALTXERRI BASQUE, SP 15 ’
MUSCADET CHATEAU DU POYET $34.0
SERVE ET MAINE, FR 14 ’
CHENIN BLANC VIOGNIER PINE $34.0
RIDGE NAPA 15 ’
DRY MUSCAT DOMAINE ZIND $35.0
HUMBRECHT ALSACE 13 ’
Italy

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO $450.0
MASTRO JANNI 10 )
BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO $90.0

GRAZIA 08

TUSCAN BLEND RUBBIA AL
COLLE LE PULLEDRE TOSCANA  $90.0
11

CHIANTI CLASSICO FONTODI 12 $90.0

ROSSO DI MONTALCINO CORTE

ALLA FLORA 12 $40.0
TUSCAN BLEND FATTORIA LE $240.0
PUPILLE SAFFREDI 25 12 ’
PINOT NERO FRANZ HAAS ALTO $48.0
ADIGE 13 ’
ROSSO DI MONTALCINO LE $40.0
MACIOCHE 09 ’
BARBARESCO LODALI LORENS $85.0
13

MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO $45.0
COLLEFRISIO 11 ’
AGLIANICO VULCANICO $140.0

CAMPANIA 13
BAROLO VIETTI LAZZARRITO 12 $250.0
MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO

VILLA GEMMA 08 $90.0
BIB| GRAETZ TESTAMATTA $250.0
psoNE SRR g
Chardonnay Style

MINER NAPA 14 $55.0

DONELAN NANCIE SONOMA 13 $140.0

PETER MICHAEL BELLE COTE
NAPA 13

JOSEPH PHELPS SONOMA COAST

$180.0

15 $60.0
VENGE MALDONADO VINEYARD $80.0
NAPA 15 ’
RAMEY RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY $65.0
14

TALLEY ARROYO GRANDE $50.0
VALLEY 13 ’
DEARDEN SLEEPING GIANT $90.0
RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY 13 ’
EVENING LAND LA SOURCE $150.0

EOLA AMITY SALEM, OR 11
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MORGAN METALLICO MONTEREY

13 $47.0
SHAFER RED SHOULDER RANCH $110.0
CARNEROS 14 )

GRAN MORAINE YAMHILL $60.0

CARLTON, OR 14
KONGSGAARD NAPA VALLEY 13 $220.0

LEWIS CELLARS NAPA 13 $120.0
PAHLMEYER NAPA VALLEY 13 $140.0
CAKEBREAD CELLARS 15 $80.0

DAVIS ESTATES HUNGRY BLOND
NAPA 14

STANDING STONE VINEYARDS
FINGER LAKES, NY 13

STAGS' LEAP NAPA VALLEY 15 $58.0
PORTER BEVERLY 'S NAPA 14 $82.0

$60.0

$35.0

Pinot Noir

ARGYLE WILLAMETTE, OR 13

CHAMP DE REVES ANDERSON
VALLEY, CA 12

ADELSHEIM BRIAN CREEK
CHEHALEM MOUNTAINS, OR 13

ROCHIOLI RUSSIAN RIVER, CA 15 $120.0

CRISTOM JESSIE VINEYARD
WILLAMETTE, OR 13

AMALIE ROBERT AMALIE 'S
CUVEE DALLAS, OR 07

ARGUS CARNEROS, CA 14 $50.0

ROW ELEVEN DUTTON
SANCHIETTI RUSSIAN RIVER, CA  $65.0
15

SEASMOKE TEN SANTA RITA

$85.0

$150.0

$140.0

$130.0

HILLS, CA 14 $180.0
PEAY POMARIUM SONOMA

COAST, CA 13 $160.0
FLANAGAN SONOMA COAST, CA o0 o

14

MAD VIOLETS WILLAMETTE
VALLEY, OR 13

MCINTYRE SANTA LUCIA
HIGHLANDS, CA 14

DOMAINE SERENE EVENSTAD
WILLAMETTE VALLEY, OR 12

EVENING LAND SEVEN SPRINGS
EOLA AMITY HILLS, OR 13

SHEA WINE CELLARS SHEA
VINEYARD WILLAMETTE VALLEY,
OR 13

LUCIE BACIGALUPI RUSSIAN
RIVER, CA 13

SAINTSBURY LEE VINEYARD
CARNEROS, CA 13

ZENA CROWN EOLA AMITY
HILLS, OR 13

KEN WRIGHT CELLARS SAVOYA
WILLAMETTE VALLEY, OR 14

PANTHER CREEK RESERVE
WILLAMETTE VALLEY, OR 13

BEAUX FRERES VINEYARD
WILLAMETTE VALLEY, OR 14

CRISTOM MT. JEFFERSON CUVEE
WILLAMETTE VALLEY, OR 14

ROAR GARY 'S VINEYARD SANTA
LUCIA HIGHLANDS, CA 14

DONELAN TWO BROTHERS
NORTH COAST, CA 12

Meritages & Esoteric
Reds

MERITAGE PETER MICHAEL LES
PAVOTS NAPA, CA 11

SYRAH GRAMERCY CELLARS
DEUCE WALLA WALLA, WA 12

MERITAGE DAOU SEVENTEEN
FORTY PASO ROBLES, CA 13

SYRAH WIND GAP GRIFFINS
LAIR SONOMA, CA 09

$85.0

$100.0

$160.0

$170.0

$90.0

$130.0

$140.0

$120.0

$125.0

$140.0

$160.0

$70.0

$150.0

$150.0

$300.0

$130.0

$120.0

$120.0
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SYRAH RUSACK BALLARD
CANYON SANTA BARBARA, CA

SYRAH CAYUSE CAILLOUX
WALLA WALLA, WA 12

MERITAGE DOMINUS ESTATE
NAPA 11

MERITAGE CHAPPELLET
MOUNTAIN CUVEE NAPA, CA 15

MERITAGE DANCING HARES
NAPA, CA 13

MERITAGE BROMAN
PROPRIETARY RED NAPA, CA 13

MERITAGE STEPHAN VINEYARDS
L 'AVENTURE PASO, CA 14

SYRAH DONELAN CUVEE
CHRISTINE SONOMA, CA 09

PETITE SYRAH STAGS' LEAP
NAPA, CA 14

MERITAGE LEVIATHAN CA

RHONE BLEND EPOCH ESTATE
AUTHENTICITY PASO, CA 13

TEPRANILLO SYRAH BOOKER 24
PASO ROBLES, CA 14

RHONE BLEND EPOCH ESTATE
INGENUITY PASO, CA 13

SYRAH OWEN ROE
CHAPELBLOCK YAKIMA VALLEY,
WA 14

CABERNET FRANC LA JOTA
HOWELL MTN NAPA, CA 13

MERITAGE QUINTESSA NAPA 13

MERITAGE JOSEPH PHELPS
INSIGNIA NAPA, CA 13

ZIN BLEND SAXUM PADEREWSKI
PASO ROBLES, CA 11

MERITAGE BEDROCK HERITAGE
SONOMA 13

MERITAGE PAHLMEYER NAPA,
CA13

$110.0

$300.0

$325.0

$80.0

$325.0

$100.0

$160.0

$130.0

$68.0
$70.0

$160.0

$175.0

$130.0

$60.0

$150.0
$320.0

$320.0

$400.0

$150.0

$350.0

MERITAGE COLGIN CELLARS
CARIAD NAPA, CA 05

Cabernet Sauvignon

DUCKHORN NAPA 13

PURLIEU WINES LE PICH NAPA
14

KONGSGAARD NAPA 13
JANZEN TO KALON NAPA 13

SHAFER ONE POINT FIVE NAPA
14

PAUL HOBBS BECKSTOFFER
LAS PIEDRAS NAPA 12

DANA ESTATES ONDA NAPA 13
J. DAVIES JAMIE NAPA 12

VINE CLIFF NAPA 12

SILVER OAK NAPA 12

SPOTTSWOODE FAMILY ESTATE
NAPA 13

FAUST NAPA 14
HEROLD NAPA 11

PETER MICHAEL AU PARADIS
NAPA 11

SLEEPING GIANT NAPA 13
PHILIP TOGNI NAPA 05

SHAFER HILLSIDE SELECT NAPA
12

STAGLIN ESTATE SALUS NAPA
13

NICHOLAS ALLEN WINES CARTE
BANCHE NAPA 14

MONDAVI TO KALON RESERVE
NAPA 13

CAYMUS SPECIAL SELECTION
NAPA 14

QUILCEDA CREEK COLUMBIA
VALLEY, WA 14

$725.0

$120.0

$350.0
$275.0

$160.0

$375.0

$350.0
$350.0
$110.0
$200.0

$300.0

$85.0
$150.0

$350.0

$160.0
$350.0

$500.0

$200.0

$225.0

$250.0

$260.0

$360.0
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VENGE VINEYARDS BONE ASH

NAPA 14 $300.0
BROMAN NAPA 13 $130.0
DIAMOND CREEK VOLCANIC

HILL NAPA 12 $300.0
ANANTAAH SPRING MOUNTAIN $162.0

09
HOOPES OAKVILLE , NAPA 13 $180.0

LEONETTI CELLAR WALLA
WALLA, WA 12

ROBERT HALL PASO ROBLES 14 $42.0

$200.0

4 i
BEAU VIGNE JULIET NAPA 09 $175.0
JANZEN BECKSOFFER MISSOURI

HOPPER NAPA 13 $250.0
f]IfQAUJO EISELE VINEYARD NAPA $400.0
MYSTERY WINE CELLARS $45.0
BUELLTON, CA 13 '
SHYPOKE NAPA 13 $140.0
BRYANT FAMILY VINEYARD

NAPA 12 $1,000.0
ALEXANDER VALLEY VINEYARDS $48.0

ALEXANDER VALLEY 15

Beach Bistro

Sarasota Keys, 6600 Gulf Dr,
Holmes Beach, United States
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Opening Hours:
Wednesday 05:00-22:00
Thursday 05:00-22:00
Friday 05:00-22:00
Saturday 05:00-22:00
Sunday 05:00-22:00
Monday 05:00-22:00
Tuesday 05:00-22:00
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